

CNR No: PBHOC00001902016

CIS No: CM-30-2016

CHATTAR SINGH VS HAZARA SINGH etc.

Present: Sh. T.S. Saini Advocate for the applicant.

Sh. R.K. Jaswal Advocate for the respondent.

On request, case is adjourned to 06.05.2021 for consideration on objections.

Date of Order: 22.03.2021

*Rahul Steno Gr.III*

Rajwinder Kaur-I, PCS

ACJ(SD)/Mukerian

UID NO . PB0352