

CNR No: PBHOC00002752018

CIS No: FD-2-2018

MELA SINGH VS HANSA SINGH etc.

Present: Sh. Rajesh Kumar, Advocate for the applicant
Sh. Rakesh Kumar, Advocate for the respondent no. 1A to 1F
Sh. Rohit Mahajan, Advocate counsel for the respondent no. 2 and 3

Replication to the application filed under Article 120 of Limitation Act has been filed. Copy supplied. Now the case is adjourned to 23.3.2022 for consideration on application for summary dismissal of the present civil miscellaneous application in view of Article 120 of Limitation Act and for consideration on stay application.

Date of Order: 07.03.2022
*Rahul Steno**

(Amardeep Singh Bains), PCS,
ACJ(SD), Mukerian.
(UID No. PB0335)