

CNR No:PBHOC00005982019 CASE No:FD-13-2019

Waryam Singh Vs Rattan Chand

Present: Sh. L.S. Dadwal Advocate for applicant/DH
Sh. Varun Kumar Advocate for respondent/JD No.8A to
8C
Respondent/JD No.1 to 4, 5A, 5B, 5C, 6 & 7 exparte
Ms. Namrata Minhas Advocate for respondent/JD No.1

Written arguments filed by JD No.1.

On request and in the interest of justice, the case is adjourned
to 13-08-2025 for consideration on the amended objections subject to last
opportunity.

Date of Order: 07.08.2025

Gaurav Verma

(Aarti Sharma)

Civil Judge (Junior Division),

Mukerian

UID No.PB00592